BHS1.com
Walkie Transfer Carriage
Battery Carts & Carriages
The BHS Walkie Transfer Carriage (WTC) is a non-powered battery changer designed for smaller battery fleets. The
WTC comes in three models and offers a dependable and versatile battery changing system at an affordable cost.
Walkie Transfer Carriage
Battery Carts & Carriages
The BHS Walkie Transfer Carriage (WTC) converts your existing pallet truck into an efficient, portable battery changer.
•	 Heavy-duty construction for added reliability
•	 Mounts easily to powered pallet truck—consult BHS for pallet truck specifications
•	 Simple design made for easy maintenance
•	 Large 2.4” (61 mm) diameter rollers standard
•	 Hook and chain extraction
•	 Hand wheel for positive control of the extractor arm
•	 Spark-proof, poly-sleeved rollers reduce corrosive build-up and extend product life
(WTC-24 only)
•	 Battery Containment Bar encloses compartment to secure battery during transport
•	 Rubber Bumpers protect the industrial lift truck fleet during battery change-out
•	 Extractor Arm Latch automatically locks extractor arm in place when retracted
WTC-24:  24” (610 mm) wide battery compartment
WTC-30:  30” (762 mm) wide battery compartment
WTC-36:  36” (914 mm) wide battery compartment
* Standard Feature
Rubber Bumpers*
Hand Wheel*
Rubber Flap KitExtractor Arm Latch*
Extension Bed
Battery
Containment Bar*
Drop-In RollersDIR Retainer Plate
Hook & Chain
Extraction*
DIR
Centering Angle
Cantilever
Available Models
Features & Benefits
Options & Standard Features
BHS1.com
7” Cantilever (WTC-CAN-7)
Extends extractor arm reach an additional 7” (178 mm) and is
ideal for use with outriggers
7” Cantilever & 6” Extension Bed (WTC-CAN-7-6)*
7” (178 mm) additional extractor arm reach is ideal for use with
outriggers, and 6” (152 mm) bed extension accommodates
longer batteries
14” Cantilever & 6” Extension Bed (WTC-CAN-14-6)*
14” (356 mm) additional extractor arm reach is ideal for use
with outriggers, and 6” (152 mm) bed extension accommodates
longer batteries
14” Cantilever & 8” Extension Bed (WTC-CAN-14-8)*
14” (356 mm) additional extractor arm reach is ideal for use
with outriggers, and 8” (203 mm) bed extension accommodates
longer batteries
Friction Strips (WTC-FS)